Vorrunde
11:45
11:56
12:07
12:18
12:29
12:40
12:51
13:02
13:13
13:24
13:35
13:46

Finalspiele
13:57
14:08
14:19
14:30

U10 - Turnier

Sonntag, 25.01.2015

Gruppe A

ASKO Mauthausen

ASKO Donau Linz

UNION Ried/Rdmk.

UNION Pucking

UNION Puchenau

UNION Edelweil Linz

SC St.Pantaleon-Erla

ASKO Ebelsberg

ASKO »~

MAUTHAUSEN

Teaml Team?2 Ergebnis
A ASKO Mauthausen UNION Ried/Rdmk. 1-2
A UNION Puchenau SC St.Pantaleon-Erla 2-1
ASKO Donau Linz UNION Pucking 0-2
UNION EdelweiR Linz ASKO Ebelsberg 5-0
A UNION Puchenau ASKO Mauthausen 2-1
A SC St.Pantaleon-Erla UNION Ried/Rdmk. 0-3
UNION EdelweiR Linz ASKO Donau Linz 2-0
ASKO Ebelsberg UNION Pucking 0-2
A ASKO Mauthausen SC St.Pantaleon-Erla 0-0
A UNION Ried/Rdmk. UNION Puchenau 1-0
ASKO Donau Linz ASKO Ebelsberg 0-3
UNION Pucking UNION EdelweiB Linz 0-3
Rang Gruppe A S U N Tore | Punkte
1 UNION Ried/Rdmk. 3 0 0 6-1 9
2 UNION Puchenau 2 0 1 4-3 6
3 ASKO Mauthausen 0 1 2 2-4 1
4 SC St.Pantaleon-Erla 0 1 2 1-5 1
_ S u N Tore | Punkte
1 UNION EdelweiB Linz 3 0 0 10-0 9
2 UNION Pucking 2 0 1 4-3 6
3 ASKO Ebelsberg 1 0 2 3-7 3
4 ASKO Donau Linz 0 0 3 0-7 0
7/8 SC St.Pantaleon-Erla ASKO Donau Linz 4:3n.E. (2:2)
5/6 ASKO Mauthausen ASKO Ebelsberg 1:3
3/4 UNION Puchenau UNION Pucking 0:4
1/2 UNION Ried/Rdmk. UNION Edelweil} Linz 3:0




